DECEMBER
37
10-14

JANUARY
7-11
8-11
14-18
14-18
14-18
17-18
21-25
21-25
21-25
28-Feb.1
28-Feb.1
28-Feb.1

FEBRUARY
4-8
4-8
4-8
11-15
11-15
18-22
18-22
21-22
25 to Mar.1
25 to Mar. 1

MARCH
4-8
4-8

11-15
18-22
21-22
25-29

APRIL
1-4
1-5

8-12

8-12

11-12
11-12
16-19
23-26
25-26

30 to May 3

SHOW

Meet Me In St. Louis
Meet Me In St. Louis 1A

Winter Classic #5
Meet Me in St. Louis 2
Venice Equestrian Tour |
Ocala January Classic
Winter Classic #6
Prime Time Horse Show Schooling Series |
Venice Equestrian Tour Il
Ocala January Festival
Winter Classic #7
Venice Equestrian Tour 11l
Ocala Premiere
Winter Classic #8

Venice Equestrian Tour IV
Ocala Winter Classic
Winter Classic #9
Ocala Winter Festival
Winter Classic #10
Ocala Masters
Winter Classic #11

Prime Time Horse Show Schooling Show Series 2

Ocala Tournament
Winter Classic #12

Ocala Winter Finals
Winter Classic Spring Forward
Winter Classic #14
Winter Classic #15
Briarstone Show Series |
Winter Classic #16

Springtime in Dixie
Winter Classic #17
Springtime Encore
Winter Classic #18
Spring Premiere at Happenstance Farms
Briarstone Show Series Il
Omaha Equestrian Preview
Omaha Equestrian Preview
Ridgefield April Show
Memphis in May |

2026 MOHJO HORSE SHOW CALENDAR

LOCATION

Lake St. Louis, MO
Lake St. Louis, MO

Wilmington, OH
Lake St. Louis, MO
Venice, FL
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH
Lake St. Louis, MO
Venice, FL
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH
Venice, FL
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH

Venice, FL
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH
Lake St. Louis, MO
Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH

Ocala, FL
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH

Troy, IL
Wilmington, OH

Germantown, TN
Wilmington, OH
Germantown, TN
Wilmington, OH
Wright City, MO
Troy, IL
Elkhorn, NE
Elkhorn, NE
Wildwood, MO
Germantown, TN

Effective 02/10/26

RATING
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A
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A
Schooling
Schooling

A

A
Schooling

A



MAY
2-3
2-3

6-10
9-10

16-17

28-31

30-31

JUNE
2-7
3-7
6-7

9-14
10-14
13-14
13-14
27-28

JULY
2-5
8-12
11-12
15-19
18-19

AUGUST
5-9
22-23
27-30

SEPTEMBER

2-6

9-13

9-13
15-20
22-27
23-27
26-27
26-27
26-27

OCTOBER
10-11
17-18
24-25
24-25

NOVEMBER
4-8
11-15

SHOW

Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn.-Flower Power
Oak Ridge Farm Equestrian Show
Memphis in May Il
Spring Celebration at Happenstance Farms
Briarstone Show Series IlI
Springtime Sunshine at Quail Run
Ridgefield May Show

Split Rock Hunter Jumper Classic |
Mid States Summerfest
84th Annual Bridlespur Hunt Club Show
Split Rock Hunter Jumper Classic Il
Mid States Summer
Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn. - Let's Luau
Oak Ridge Farm Equestrian Show
East Lake Farm Hunter Jumper Show

Robert Murphy Stable Horse Show
Summer #1
Ridgefiled July Show
Summer #2
Mid-Summer at Happenstance Farms

Summer #3
Summer Celebration at Happenstance Farms
End of Summer at Quail Run

Pre-Charity
St. Louis National Charity Horse Show
Mid States Fall
Split Rock Kentucky National
Split Rock Fall Classic
Fall #1
fissouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn.-Jump Into a Masterpiect
Autumn Celebration at Happenstance Farms
Oak Ridge Farm Equestrian Show

Ridgefiled October Show
Octoberfest at Happenstance Farms
Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn.-Spooktacular
Briarstone Show Series IV

Harvest Time
The Memphis Charity

LOCATION

Rogersville, MO
Waterloo, IL
Germantown, TN
Wright City, MO
Troy, IL
Elkhorn, NE
Wildwood, MO

Lexington, KY
Mason City, IA
Wright City, MO
Lexington, KY
Mason City, IA
Rogersville, MO
Waterloo, IL
Caseyville, IL

Lexington, KY
Wilmington, OH
Wildwood, MO
Wilmington, OH
Wright City, MO

Wilmington, OH
Wright City, MO
Elkhorn, NE

Lake St. Louis, MO
Lake St. Louis, MO

Mason City, 1A
Lexington, KY
Lexington, KY
Wilmington, OH
Rogersville, MO
Wright City, MO

Waterloo, IL

Wildwood, MO

Wright City, MO

Rogersville, MO
Troy, IL

Germantown, TN
Germantown, TN

RATING

Schooling
Schooling
A
Schooling
Schooling
A
Schooling

AA
A
Schooling
AA
A
Schooling
Schooling
Schooling

B

A
Schooling

A
Schooling

A
Schooling
A
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