

2026 MOHJO HORSE SHOW CALENDAR			Effective 02/10/26
	SHOW	LOCATION	RATING
<b>DECEMBER</b>			
3-7	Meet Me In St. Louis	Lake St. Louis, MO	A
10-14	Meet Me In St. Louis 1A	Lake St. Louis, MO	A
<b>JANUARY</b>			
7-11	Winter Classic #5	Wilmington, OH	A
8-11	Meet Me in St. Louis 2	Lake St. Louis, MO	A
14-18	Venice Equestrian Tour I	Venice, FL	A
14-18	Ocala January Classic	Ocala, FL	A
14-18	Winter Classic #6	Wilmington, OH	A
17-18	Prime Time Horse Show Schooling Series I	Lake St. Louis, MO	Schooling
21-25	Venice Equestrian Tour II	Venice, FL	A
21-25	Ocala January Festival	Ocala, FL	A
21-25	Winter Classic #7	Wilmington, OH	A
28-Feb.1	Venice Equestrian Tour III	Venice, FL	A
28-Feb.1	Ocala Premiere	Ocala, FL	A
28-Feb.1	Winter Classic #8	Wilmington, OH	A
<b>FEBRUARY</b>			
4-8	Venice Equestrian Tour IV	Venice, FL	A
4-8	Ocala Winter Classic	Ocala, FL	AA
4-8	Winter Classic #9	Wilmington, OH	A
11-15	Ocala Winter Festival	Ocala, FL	A
11-15	Winter Classic #10	Wilmington, OH	A
18-22	Ocala Masters	Ocala, FL	A
18-22	Winter Classic #11	Wilmington, OH	A
21-22	Prime Time Horse Show Schooling Show Series 2	Lake St. Louis, MO	Schooling
25 to Mar.1	Ocala Tournament	Ocala, FL	A
25 to Mar. 1	Winter Classic #12	Wilmington, OH	A
<b>MARCH</b>			
4-8	Ocala Winter Finals	Ocala, FL	A
4-8	Winter Classic Spring Forward	Wilmington, OH	A
11-15	Winter Classic #14	Wilmington, OH	A
18-22	Winter Classic #15	Wilmington, OH	A
21-22	Briarstone Show Series I	Troy, IL	Schooling
25-29	Winter Classic #16	Wilmington, OH	A
<b>APRIL</b>			
1-4	Springtime in Dixie	Germantown, TN	A
1-5	Winter Classic #17	Wilmington, OH	A
8-12	Springtime Encore	Germantown, TN	A
8-12	Winter Classic #18	Wilmington, OH	A
11-12	Spring Premiere at Happenstance Farms	Wright City, MO	Schooling
11-12	Briarstone Show Series II	Troy, IL	Schooling
16-19	Omaha Equestrian Preview	Elkhorn, NE	A
23-26	Omaha Equestrian Preview	Elkhorn, NE	A
25-26	Ridgefield April Show	Wildwood, MO	Schooling
30 to May 3	Memphis in May I	Germantown, TN	A

	SHOW	LOCATION	RATING
<b>MAY</b>			
2-3	Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn.-Flower Power	Rogersville, MO	Schooling
2-3	Oak Ridge Farm Equestrian Show	Waterloo, IL	Schooling
6-10	Memphis in May II	Germantown, TN	A
9-10	Spring Celebration at Happenstance Farms	Wright City, MO	Schooling
16-17	Briarstone Show Series III	Troy, IL	Schooling
28-31	Springtime Sunshine at Quail Run	Elkhorn, NE	A
30-31	Ridgefield May Show	Wildwood, MO	Schooling
<b>JUNE</b>			
2-7	Split Rock Hunter Jumper Classic I	Lexington, KY	AA
3-7	Mid States Summerfest	Mason City, IA	A
6-7	84th Annual Bridlespur Hunt Club Show	Wright City, MO	Schooling
9-14	Split Rock Hunter Jumper Classic II	Lexington, KY	AA
10-14	Mid States Summer	Mason City, IA	A
13-14	Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn. - Let's Luau	Rogersville, MO	Schooling
13-14	Oak Ridge Farm Equestrian Show	Waterloo, IL	Schooling
27-28	East Lake Farm Hunter Jumper Show	Caseyville, IL	Schooling
<b>JULY</b>			
2-5	Robert Murphy Stable Horse Show	Lexington, KY	B
8-12	Summer #1	Wilmington, OH	A
11-12	Ridgefiled July Show	Wildwood, MO	Schooling
15-19	Summer #2	Wilmington, OH	A
18-19	Mid-Summer at Happenstance Farms	Wright City, MO	Schooling
<b>AUGUST</b>			
5-9	Summer #3	Wilmington, OH	A
22-23	Summer Celebration at Happenstance Farms	Wright City, MO	Schooling
27-30	End of Summer at Quail Run	Elkhorn, NE	A
<b>SEPTEMBER</b>			
2-6	Pre-Charity	Lake St. Louis, MO	A
9-13	St. Louis National Charity Horse Show	Lake St. Louis, MO	A
9-13	Mid States Fall	Mason City, IA	A
15-20	Split Rock Kentucky National	Lexington, KY	A
22-27	Split Rock Fall Classic	Lexington, KY	A
23-27	Fall #1	Wilmington, OH	A
26-27	Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn.-Jump Into a Masterpiece	Rogersville, MO	Schooling
26-27	Autumn Celebration at Happenstance Farms	Wright City, MO	Schooling
26-27	Oak Ridge Farm Equestrian Show	Waterloo, IL	Schooling
<b>OCTOBER</b>			
10-11	Ridgefiled October Show	Wildwood, MO	Schooling
17-18	Octoberfest at Happenstance Farms	Wright City, MO	Schooling
24-25	Missouri Diamond Hunter Jumper Assn.-Spooktacular	Rogersville, MO	Schooling
24-25	Briarstone Show Series IV	Troy, IL	Schooling
<b>NOVEMBER</b>			
4-8	Harvest Time	Germantown, TN	A
11-15	The Memphis Charity	Germantown, TN	A